Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband
Runde

Gebietsliga Nord
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Neubauer Justus
Bilek Lukas
ab Spielnr
14
55
17
A3 116
A1
20 30
56 20
A2
31 27
20
20
A3
41 54
42
8
A4
36 60
4
32
Doppel A1
A3
33 36
4
35

16

far

Einzel

30

40

56

48

44

35

27
117

Datum Spielort

8.9.2024 Ganserndorf

Gastmannschaft

Team X-Treme 18

17.73 B1 Bichler Michael
13.31 B2 Groissbdck Marco
12.88 B3 Steininger Alexandra
11.50 B4 Kerschbaum Robert
10.39 B5

B6

Spielerwechsel

statt  ab Spielnr
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Legs 25
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3 1 B1
Darts 36 18 30
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